
BASE

BASE PROSPECTS
1 Chase Petty Cincinnati Reds®
2 Yiddi Cappe Miami Marlins®
3 Matt McLain Cincinnati Reds®
4 Roderick Arias New York Yankees®
5 Cristhian Vaquero Washington Nationals®
6 Alexis Hernandez Chicago Cubs®
7 Eddys Leonard Los Angeles Dodgers®
8 Max Muncy Oakland Athletics™
9 Lonnie White Jr. Pittsburgh Pirates®

10 James Wood San Diego Padres™
11 Martin Gimenez Toronto Blue Jays®
12 Diego Velasquez San Francisco Giants®
13 Taj Bradley Tampa Bay Rays™
14 Roberto Campos Detroit Tigers®
15 William Bergolla Philadelphia Phillies®
16 Kahlil Watson Miami Marlins®
17 Armando Cruz Washington Nationals®
18 Darell Hernaiz Baltimore Orioles®
19 Marcelo Mayer Boston Red Sox®
20 Wilfred Veras Chicago White Sox®
21 Sal Frelick Milwaukee Brewers™
22 Eddinson Paulino Boston Red Sox®
23 James Triantos Chicago Cubs®
24 Felix Valerio Milwaukee Brewers™
25 Victor Acosta San Diego Padres™
26 Jay Allen Cincinnati Reds®
27 Zac Veen Colorado Rockies™
28 Jasson Dominguez New York Yankees®
29 Alex De Jesus Los Angeles Dodgers®
30 Pedro Pineda Oakland Athletics™
31 Cesar Prieto Baltimore Orioles®
32 Robert Hassell San Diego Padres™
33 Dauri Lorenzo Houston Astros®
34 Ryan Bliss Arizona Diamondbacks®
35 Ryan Reckley San Francisco Giants®
36 Colton Cowser Baltimore Orioles®
37 Benny Montgomery Colorado Rockies™
38 Ricardo Cabrera Cincinnati Reds®
39 Jonathan Mejia St. Louis Cardinals®
40 Danny De Andrade Minnesota Twins®
41 Harry Ford Seattle Mariners™
42 Diego Cartaya Los Angeles Dodgers®
43 Jackson Merrill San Diego Padres™
44 Joshua Baez St. Louis Cardinals®
45 Bryan Acuña Minnesota Twins®
46 Cristian Santana Detroit Tigers®
47 Warming Bernabel Colorado Rockies™
48 Denzer Guzman Angels®
49 Jackson Jobe Detroit Tigers®
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50 Jordan Viars Philadelphia Phillies®
51 Jonatan Clase Seattle Mariners™
52 Trey Sweeney New York Yankees®
53 Daniel Vasquez Kansas City Royals®
54 Wilman Diaz Los Angeles Dodgers®
55 Yendry Rojas San Diego Padres™
56 Wes Kath Chicago White Sox®
57 Norge Vera Chicago White Sox®
58 Hedbert Perez Milwaukee Brewers™
59 Henry Davis Pittsburgh Pirates®
60 Oscar Colas Chicago White Sox®
61 Won-Bin Cho St. Louis Cardinals®
62 Andrew Painter Philadelphia Phillies®
63 Colson Montgomery Chicago White Sox®
64 Jordan Lawlar Arizona Diamondbacks®
65 Jhonkensy Noel Cleveland Guardians™
66 Curtis Mead Tampa Bay Rays™
67 Maikol Hernandez Baltimore Orioles®
68 Jose Ramos Los Angeles Dodgers®
69 Anthony Volpe New York Yankees®
70 Yordany De Los Santos Pittsburgh Pirates®
71 Gunnar Hoglund Oakland Athletics™
72 Samuel Munoz Los Angeles Dodgers®
73 Noelvi Marte Seattle Mariners™
74 Carson Williams Tampa Bay Rays™
75 Ethan Wilson Philadelphia Phillies®
76 Allan Cerda Cincinnati Reds®
77 Jackson Chourio Milwaukee Brewers™
78 Yeison Morrobel Texas Rangers®
79 Jordan Walker St. Louis Cardinals®
80 Ian Lewis Miami Marlins®
81 Cooper Kinney Tampa Bay Rays™
82 Danyer Cueva Texas Rangers®
83 Simon Juan New York Mets®
84 Luis Meza Toronto Blue Jays®
85 Yhoswar Garcia Philadelphia Phillies®
86 Benyamin Bailey Chicago White Sox®
87 Anthony Gutierrez Texas Rangers®
88 Roismar Quintana Washington Nationals®
89 Kyle Manzardo Tampa Bay Rays™
90 George Valera Cleveland Guardians™
91 Willy Vasquez Tampa Bay Rays™
92 Blaze Jordan Boston Red Sox®
93 Cristian Hernandez Chicago Cubs®
94 Marco Luciano San Francisco Giants®
95 Hendry Mendez Milwaukee Brewers™
96 Tyler Whitaker Houston Astros®
97 Dustin Harris Texas Rangers®
98 Aeverson Arteaga San Francisco Giants®
99 Yasser Mercedes Minnesota Twins®

100 Elly De La Cruz Cincinnati Reds®
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AUTOGRAPH

BASE PROSPECT AUTOGRAPHS
PA-AA Aeverson Arteaga San Francisco Giants®
PA-AG Anthony Gutierrez Texas Rangers®
PA-AP Alejandro Pie Tampa Bay Rays™
PA-BA Bryan Acuña Minnesota Twins®
PA-BJ Blaze Jordan Boston Red Sox®
PA-BM Benny Montgomery Colorado Rockies™
PA-CC Colton Cowser Baltimore Orioles®
PA-CH Cristian Hernandez Chicago Cubs®
PA-CM Curtis Mead Tampa Bay Rays™
PA-CMY Colson Montgomery Chicago White Sox®
PA-CV Cristhian Vaquero Washington Nationals®
PA-CW Carson Williams Tampa Bay Rays™
PA-DC Danyer Cueva Texas Rangers®
PA-DD Danny De Andrade Minnesota Twins®
PA-DG Denzer Guzman Angels®
PA-DH Dustin Harris Texas Rangers®
PA-DL Dauri Lorenzo Houston Astros®
PA-DV Diego Velasquez San Francisco Giants®
PA-DVZ Daniel Vasquez Kansas City Royals®
PA-EA Euribiel Angeles Oakland Athletics™
PA-ED Elly De LA Cruz Cincinnati Reds®
PA-EH Erick Hernandez Chicago White Sox®
PA-EL Eddys Leonard Los Angeles Dodgers®
PA-FV Felix Valerio Milwaukee Brewers™
PA-GV George Valera Cleveland Guardians™
PA-HD Henry Davis Pittsburgh Pirates®
PA-HF Harry Ford Seattle Mariners™
PA-HM Hendry Mendez Milwaukee Brewers™
PA-HP Hedbert Perez Milwaukee Brewers™
PA-IL Ian Lewis Miami Marlins®
PA-IP Izaac Pacheco Detroit Tigers®
PA-JA Jay Allen Cincinnati Reds®
PA-JBZ Joshua Baez St. Louis Cardinals®
PA-JC Jonatan Clase Seattle Mariners™
PA-JCO Jackson Chourio Milwaukee Brewers™
PA-JJ Jackson Jobe Detroit Tigers®
PA-JL Jordan Lawlar Arizona Diamondbacks®
PA-JM Jackson Merrill San Diego Padres™
PA-JMJ Jonathan Mejia St. Louis Cardinals®
PA-JN Jhonkensy Noel Cleveland Guardians™
PA-JR Jose Ramos Los Angeles Dodgers®
PA-LM Luis Meza Toronto Blue Jays®
PA-LV Luis Verdugo Chicago Cubs®
PA-LW Lonnie White Jr. Pittsburgh Pirates®
PA-MM Max Muncy Oakland Athletics™
PA-MMR Marcelo Mayer Boston Red Sox®
PA-OCS Oscar Colas Chicago White Sox®
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PA-RA Roderick Arias New York Yankees®
PA-RB Ryan Bliss Arizona Diamondbacks®
PA-RC Roberto Campos Detroit Tigers®
PA-RCA Ricardo Cabrera Cincinnati Reds®
PA-RQO Ronnier Quintero Chicago Cubs®
PA-RR Ryan Reckley San Francisco Giants®
PA-SF Sal Frelick Milwaukee Brewers™
PA-SJ Simon Juan New York Mets®
PA-SM Samuel Munoz Los Angeles Dodgers®
PA-TS Trey Sweeney New York Yankees®
PA-TW Tyler Whitaker Houston Astros®
PA-WB William Bergolla Philadelphia Phillies®
PA-WC Won-Bin Cho St. Louis Cardinals®
PA-YC Yerlin Confidan Cincinnati Reds®
PA-YD Yordany De Los Santos Pittsburgh Pirates®
PA-YG Yhoswar Garcia Philadelphia Phillies®
PA-YM Yeison Morrobel Texas Rangers®
PA-YMS Yasser Mercedes Minnesota Twins®
PA-YR Yendry Rojas San Diego Padres™
PA-AB Alex Binelas Boston Red Sox®
PA-APR Andrew Painter Philadelphia Phillies®
PA-BBO Brayan Bello Boston Red Sox®
PA-BC Bubba Chandler Pittsburgh Pirates®
PA-CCY Cameron Cauley Texas Rangers®
PA-CJ Carter Jensen Kansas City Royals®
PA-CML Christopher Morel Chicago Cubs®
PA-CN Connor Norby Baltimore Orioles®
PA-CP Chase Petty Cincinnati Reds®
PA-DHZ Darell Hernaiz Baltimore Orioles®
PA-DLL Daylen Lile Washington Nationals®
PA-DLZ Dariel Lopez Pittsburgh Pirates®
PA-EW Ethan Wilson Philadelphia Phillies®
PA-FM Frank Mozzicato Kansas City Royals®
PA-GF George Feliz Seattle Mariners™
PA-GH Gunnar Hoglund Oakland Athletics™
PA-GW Gavin Williams Cleveland Guardians™
PA-JMC Jordan McCants Miami Marlins®
PA-JVR Jordan Viars Philadelphia Phillies®
PA-JVS Jorbit Vivas Los Angeles Dodgers®
PA-JW James Wood San Diego Padres™
PA-KM Kyle Manzardo Tampa Bay Rays™
PA-LG Luis Gonzalez Baltimore Orioles®
PA-LS Lenyn Sosa Chicago White Sox®
PA-MMG Michael McGreevy St. Louis Cardinals®
PA-MT Michel Triana Cincinnati Reds®
PA-NM Noah Miller Minnesota Twins®
PA-NV Norge Vera Chicago White Sox®
PA-NVZ Nelson Velazquez Chicago Cubs®
PA-RCK Ryan Cusick Oakland Athletics™
PA-RDN Rayne Doncon Los Angeles Dodgers®
PA-RH Ryan Holgate St. Louis Cardinals®
PA-RS Ryan Spikes Tampa Bay Rays™
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PA-SB Sam Bachman Angels®
PA-SS Spencer Schwellenbach Atlanta Braves™
PA-SZ Samuel Zavala San Diego Padres™
PA-TBK Tyler Black Milwaukee Brewers™
PA-TBY Taj Bradley Tampa Bay Rays™
PA-TM Tyler McDonough Boston Red Sox®
PA-VL Victor Labrada Seattle Mariners™
PA-WBL Warming Bernabel Colorado Rockies™
PA-WBR Will Bednar San Francisco Giants®
PA-WCO Wilmin Candelario Kansas City Royals®
PA-WK Wes Kath Chicago White Sox®
PA-YP Yohendrick Pinango Chicago Cubs®
PA-YSA Yeison Santana Chicago Cubs®

INCEPTION SILVER SIGNINGS
ISS-AA Aeverson Arteaga San Francisco Giants®
ISS-AG Anthony Gutierrez Texas Rangers®
ISS-BA Bryan Acuña Minnesota Twins®
ISS-BJ Blaze Jordan Boston Red Sox®
ISS-BM Benny Montgomery Colorado Rockies™
ISS-CC Colton Cowser Baltimore Orioles®
ISS-CM Colson Montgomery Chicago White Sox®
ISS-CMD Curtis Mead Tampa Bay Rays™
ISS-CV Cristhian Vaquero Washington Nationals®
ISS-DG Denzer Guzman Angels®
ISS-ED Elly De LA Cruz Cincinnati Reds®
ISS-EL Eddys Leonard Los Angeles Dodgers®
ISS-GV George Valera Cleveland Guardians™
ISS-HD Henry Davis Pittsburgh Pirates®
ISS-HF Harry Ford Seattle Mariners™
ISS-HP Hedbert Perez Milwaukee Brewers™
ISS-JA Jay Allen Cincinnati Reds®
ISS-JB Joshua Baez St. Louis Cardinals®
ISS-JL Jordan Lawlar Arizona Diamondbacks®
ISS-JMA Jonathan Mejia St. Louis Cardinals®
ISS-JN Jhonkensy Noel Cleveland Guardians™
ISS-JR Jose Ramos Los Angeles Dodgers®
ISS-JW James Wood San Diego Padres™
ISS-KW Kahlil Watson Miami Marlins®
ISS-LW Lonnie White Jr. Pittsburgh Pirates®
ISS-MM Marcelo Mayer Boston Red Sox®
ISS-MMY Max Muncy Oakland Athletics™
ISS-OC Oscar Colas Chicago White Sox®
ISS-RA Roderick Arias New York Yankees®
ISS-RC Roberto Campos Detroit Tigers®
ISS-RCA Ricardo Cabrera Cincinnati Reds®
ISS-SF Sal Frelick Milwaukee Brewers™
ISS-SJ Simon Juan New York Mets®
ISS-TS Trey Sweeney New York Yankees®
ISS-WB William Bergolla Philadelphia Phillies®
ISS-YD Yordany De Los Santos Pittsburgh Pirates®
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SHORT PRINT INCEPTION AUTOGRAPHS
SPIA-BM Benny Montgomery Colorado Rockies™
SPIA-CC Colton Cowser Baltimore Orioles®
SPIA-CV Cristhian Vaquero Washington Nationals®
SPIA-GV George Valera Cleveland Guardians™
SPIA-HD Henry Davis Pittsburgh Pirates®
SPIA-JL Jordan Lawlar Arizona Diamondbacks®
SPIA-KW Kahlil Watson Miami Marlins®
SPIA-MM Marcelo Mayer Boston Red Sox®

PRIMORDIAL PROSPECT AUTOGRAPHS
PPA-AA Aeverson Arteaga San Francisco Giants®
PPA-AG Anthony Gutierrez Texas Rangers®
PPA-BA Bryan Acuña Minnesota Twins®
PPA-BJ Blaze Jordan Boston Red Sox®
PPA-BM Benny Montgomery Colorado Rockies™
PPA-CC Colton Cowser Baltimore Orioles®
PPA-CM Colson Montgomery Chicago White Sox®
PPA-CMD Curtis Mead Tampa Bay Rays™
PPA-CV Cristhian Vaquero Washington Nationals®
PPA-DG Denzer Guzman Angels®
PPA-DH Dustin Harris Texas Rangers®
PPA-EA Euribiel Angeles Oakland Athletics™
PPA-EL Eddys Leonard Los Angeles Dodgers®
PPA-GV George Valera Cleveland Guardians™
PPA-HD Henry Davis Pittsburgh Pirates®
PPA-HF Harry Ford Seattle Mariners™
PPA-HM Hendry Mendez Milwaukee Brewers™
PPA-HP Hedbert Perez Milwaukee Brewers™
PPA-IL Ian Lewis Miami Marlins®
PPA-IP Izaac Pacheco Detroit Tigers®
PPA-JA Jay Allen Cincinnati Reds®
PPA-JB Joshua Baez St. Louis Cardinals®
PPA-JC Jonatan Clase Seattle Mariners™
PPA-JL Jordan Lawlar Arizona Diamondbacks®
PPA-JMA Jonathan Mejia St. Louis Cardinals®
PPA-JN Jhonkensy Noel Cleveland Guardians™
PPA-MM Marcelo Mayer Boston Red Sox®
PPA-MMY Max Muncy Oakland Athletics™
PPA-OC Oscar Colas Chicago White Sox®
PPA-RA Roderick Arias New York Yankees®
PPA-RC Roberto Campos Detroit Tigers®
PPA-RCA Ricardo Cabrera Cincinnati Reds®
PPA-SJ Simon Juan New York Mets®
PPA-SM Samuel Munoz Los Angeles Dodgers®
PPA-TS Trey Sweeney New York Yankees®
PPA-WB William Bergolla Philadelphia Phillies®
PPA-WC Won-Bin Cho St. Louis Cardinals®
PPA-WK Wes Kath Chicago White Sox®
PPA-YD Yordany De Los Santos Pittsburgh Pirates®
PPA-YG Yhoswar Garcia Philadelphia Phillies®
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AUTOGRAPH RELIC

INCEPTION AUTOGRAPH DUAL RELIC CARDS
IADR-BA Bryan Acuña Minnesota Twins®
IADR-BJ Blaze Jordan Boston Red Sox®
IADR-ED Elly De LA Cruz Cincinnati Reds®
IADR-IP Izaac Pacheco Detroit Tigers®
IADR-LA Luisangel Acuña Texas Rangers®
IADR-LP Liover Peguero Pittsburgh Pirates®
IADR-LR Luis Rodriguez Los Angeles Dodgers®
IADR-LW Lonnie White Jr. Pittsburgh Pirates®
IADR-MMR Marcelo Mayer Boston Red Sox®
IADR-OC Oscar Colas Chicago White Sox®
IADR-PL Pedro Leon Houston Astros®
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